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WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM
SELLING ISBN 5407008560430

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Milk chocolate tablet with Butter Biscuit 

Cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, whole milk powder*, cocoa mass*, butter 

biscuit* (spelt flour*, butter* (milk), cane sugar*, sodium carbonate, 

rosemary extract* (rapeseed oil*, rosemary*), vanilla powder*. *from 

organic agriculture. For allergens, including ingredients containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

INGREDIENTS

May contain statements

Net Quantity

2362 / 567

May contain traces of milk, soy, pistachio, almonds, walnuts, hazelnuts

Energy (kJ/kcal)

Fat

Of which saturated

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

Manufacturer’s name and address

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

100g

Belgium

Keep cool and dry (Min. 12 and max 18 celsius)

Meurisse - Frankrijklei 107, 2000 Antwerpen

Carbohydrate

Of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

38

24

49

38

0,22

6,3

Salt

Alcoholic Strength

Suitable for vegetarians

/

Yes

Suitable for vegans

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes
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