WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM	
SELLING ISBN	5407008560430
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Milk chocolate tablet with Butter Biscuit
INGREDIENTS	Cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, whole milk powder*, cocoa mass*, butter biscuit* (spelt flour*, butter* (milk), cane sugar*, sodium carbonate, rosemary extract* (rapeseed oil*, rosemary*), vanilla powder*. *from
For allergens, including ingredients containing	g gluten, see ingredients in BOLD .
May contain statements	May contain traces of milk, soy, pistachio, almonds, walnuts, hazelnuts
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry (Min. 12 and max 18 celsius)
Manufacturer's name and address	Meurisse - Frankrijklei 107, 2000 Antwerpen
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2362 / 567
Fat	38
Of which saturated	24
Carbohydrate	49
Of which sugars	38
Fibre	
Protein	6,3
Salt	0,22
Alcoholic Strength	/
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes
-	